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Area Symbol: NEOO3, Soil Area Version: 21

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

4550

Elsmere fine
sand, 0to 3
percent
slopes

65.26

40.8%

6700

Thurman
loamy fine
sand, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

48.79

30.5%

4553

Elsmere
loamy fine
sand, 0to 3
percent
slopes

21.52

13.5%

3163

Doger fine
sand, 0 to 6
percent
slopes

16.43

10.3%

6703

Thurman
loamy fine
sand, 2to 6
percent
slopes

4.32

2.7%

6636

Boelus loamy
fine sand, 0
to 2 percent
slopes

2.21

1.4%

4786

Valentine fine
sand, 0 to 6
percent
slopes

1.43

0.9%

SRPG Non-
Legend |lIrr
Class

Irr
Class

Range
Production
(Ibs/acrelyr)

SRPG

Alfalfa
hay

Alfalfa
hay
Irrigated

Corn

Corn
Irrigated

Grain
sorghum

Grain
sorghum
Irrigated

Ry

Soybeans | Soybe
Irrigate

Vie

IVw

4718

26

39

98

39

88

17

llle

llle

3080

34

IVw

IVw

4290

29

77

Ve

Ve

2600

29

45

110

50

100

15

Ve

Ve

3073

33

llle

llle

3063

54

Vie

Ve

2660

24

98

78

Weighted Average

3857.6

29.7

1.7

20.5

62.5

21

46.9

8.5

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



